388 Liters Kitchen Soak Tank SUS 304 Material 1 Year Warranty For Kitchen
Utensils
Basic Information
China
Skymen
CE
JTS-388
1 unit

Save on Labor
Save on Utilities
Save on Equipment
Save Money
Save Water
Save on chemicals
CONSERVE
Conserve Water
Conserve Utilities
Conserve Resources
Conserve Energy
Conserve Equipment
The system is the most efficient and cost effective method of removing Carbon and FOG (Fats, Oils & Grease).
Skymen Kitche Heated soak tank staandrad size Recommandation:
Model Volume Tank size (mm)  Unit Size (mm)     Basket size (mm)
JP-168 168L 655*410*625 755*510*785 605*390*595
JP-211 211L 750*450*625 850*550*785 700*430*595
JP-258 258L 890*480*605 990*580*800 840*460*575
JP-274 274L 840*480*680 940*580*875 790*460*650
JP-388 388L; 1080*460*680 1480*560*875 1060*440*650
JP-483 483L 1365*520*680 1465*620*875 1315*500*650
Small tank: suitable for canopy fitlers, grill tops, pans and small trays.
Medium tank(popular size):  suitable for busy medium sized pans and large trays & oven racks.
Large tank: suitable for greasy filters, pots, baking trays, etc,
From 10 gallons to 90 gallons We also offer custom sizes for larger applications.